
What’s on in Summer 2 2024?  

 

Event  Date  Year groups 
involved  

Transition to Juniors  A variety of dates to 
be confirmed over 
the half-term for 
each forwarding 

school. 

Year 2  
 
 
 

 
Phunky Foods 
Assembly with 

Amanda Graham  

Wednesday 5th June  Reception, Year 1 & 
Year 2  

Phonics Screening 
Check  

W/C Monday 10th 
June 

Year 1  
 

Phunky Foods after-
school club  

11th June, 26th June, 
3rd July 

Reception  

Tennis after-school 
club  

11th June, 18th June, 
2nd July, 9th July 

  

Year 2 

Multi-skills 
Competition  

11th June 
 
 

Reception 

Ready, Steady School 
Family Learning 

Course 

11th June, 18th June, 
25th June, 2nd July, 9th 

July  
09.30 – 11.30am 

Parents only! 

School trip to 
Rainbow City  

Wednesday 12th June  
08.45 – 11.45am 

Tiny Teds  

Key Stage One                                              
Kinder Cricket 
Competition 

Friday 14th June  
(You will be informed if your child 

is to attend) 

Years 1 & 2 



Nursey trips to 
Maryport Aquarium 

Monday 17th & 
Tuesday 18th June  

(You will be informed of which 
date your child will attend) 

Nursey  
&  

Pre-Nursery  
Sports Day  Thursday 20th June  

(weather permitting)  
or  

Monday 24th June  
1.30pm  

(location to be 
confirmed) 

Reception, Year 1 
and Year 2  

School trip to 
Rookery Woods  

Friday 21st June  Reception 

Key Stage One trip to 
Beamish  

Tuesday 25th June Years 1 & 2 

School Summer 
Fayre  

Thursday 4th July  
1.30pm  

All year groups 

Key Stage One                                              
Kinder Cricket 
Competition 

Friday 5th July  
(You will be informed if your child 

is to attend) 

 

Years 1 & 2 

Nursery Sports Day 
 

Monday 8th July  
(weather permitting) 

or  
Tuesday 9th July   

Nursey  
&  

Pre-Nursery 

Summer Disco  Thursday 11th July  
4.30 – 6pm  

All year groups 
(excluding Tiny Teds)  

Stay & Play session  
 

Thursday 11th July  
1.30 –2.30pm  

For new Nursery 
pupils joining in 
September 2024 

Move up Morning  Monday 15th July  
am  

All year groups 
(including new pupils 

joining from 
elsewhere)  

Year 2 Leavers’ 
Performance  

Tuesday 16th July 
1.30pm  

Year 2  

 


